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Campeonatos Regionais de Inf., Juv. e Abs. | Torregri II Cadetes
Mirandela, 8 - 9/3/2025

All EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2023

Girls, Infantis

1. Laura Jorge Alves 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 2:38.38 337
2. Ana Rita Teixeira 13 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 1:13.23 323
3. Leonor Afonso Matela 12 EN Braganca 400m Freestyle 5:39.78 315
4. Susana Pedro Carvalhinha 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 400m Freestyle 5:48.52 292
5. Joana Margarida Soares 12 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 1:17.19 275
6. Benedita Martins Fernandes 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 400m Freestyle 6:09.44 245
7. Naima Francisco Ferreira 13 EN Braganca 200m Freestyle 2:57.94 238
8. Leonor Vaz Osorio 13 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Breaststroke 3:37.49 236
9. Maria Joao Gomes 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 2:59.36 232

10. Leonor Ferreira Sousa 12 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Breaststroke 1:41.56 231
11. Carlota Teiga Cruz 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 400m Freestyle 6:22.50 221
12. Matilde Ribeiro Sales 13 CMN Peso da Regua 100m Freestyle 1:23.28 219
13. Maria Martins Oliveira 12 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:24.64 209
14. Lorena Sofia Ribeiro 12 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 1:24.83 207
15. Maria Costa Pinto 12 Emnv/Fcv 100m Freestyle 1:26.04 199
16. Mara Daniela Rocha 13 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Breaststroke 3:53.03 192
17. Magda Jorge Nascimento 13 Emnv/Fcv 100m Freestyle 1:28.73 181
18. Alice Silva Costa 12 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 3:15.89 178
19. Mariana Lopes Carvalho 13 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 3:32.89 174
20. Catarina Alexandra Tralhao 12 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:30.39 171

Girls, Juvenis

1. Xiana Castro Silva 10 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Backstroke 1:11.07 460
2. Maria Ines Mesquita 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 800m Freestyle 10:23.81 448
3. Maria Silva Poeta 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:36.60 438
4. Ines Rua Fernandes 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:39.80 412
5. Renata Daniela Rangel 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 1:09.85 372
6. Vitoria Cortinhas Pinto 10 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Butterfly 34.30 359
7. Matilde Pinto Teixeira 11 EN Braganca 200m Freestyle 2:39.70 329
8. Ines Filipa Guerra 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Freestyle 1:15.32 296
9. Ana Magno Fontes 10 Emnv/Fcv 50m Freestyle 34.63 290

10. Margarida Nunes Maio 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:35.98 274
11. Ana Miguel Tuna 10 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 35.65 266
12. Leonor Bento Afonso 10 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 37.74 224
13. Diana Costa Fernandes 10 Durius/AC Pesqueira 200m Freestyle 3:03.27 218
14. Ines Frederico Santos 10 Durius/AC Pesqueira 200m Backstroke 3:17.73 217
15. Mariana Veiga Silva 10 Emnv/Fcv 50m Breaststroke 49.22 191

Women, Juniores e Seniores

1. Eva Alexandra Coutinho 09 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 26.41 654
2. Maria Carolina Eira 05 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:25.04 551
3. Maria Manuel Braz 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:16.10 550
4. Leonor Carnide Silva 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 28.10 543
5. Mariana Jose Martins 06 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 31.40 389
6. Andreia Monteiro Barreira 06 CMN Peso da Regua 800m Freestyle 10:56.60 384
7. Mariana Raimundo Trindade 09 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:36.78 348
8. Francisca Moreira Fonseca 09 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Backstroke 36.75 324
9. Benedita Campelo Carvalho 09 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 34.18 301

10. Joana Veiga Freixo 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:17.75 269
11. Maria Julia Cardoso 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:22.65 224
12. Bruna Filipa Costa 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 38.16 216
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Women, Absoluto

1. Eva Alexandra Coutinho 09 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 26.41 654
2. Maria Carolina Eira 05 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:25.04 551
3. Maria Manuel Braz 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:16.10 550
4. Leonor Carnide Silva 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 28.10 543
5. Xiana Castro Silva 10 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Backstroke 1:11.07 460
6. Maria Ines Mesquita 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 800m Freestyle 10:23.81 448
7. Maria Silva Poeta 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:36.60 438
8. Ines Rua Fernandes 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Backstroke 2:39.80 412
9. Mariana Jose Martins 06 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 31.40 389

10. Andreia Monteiro Barreira 06 CMN Peso da Regua 800m Freestyle 10:56.60 384
11. Renata Daniela Rangel 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 1:09.85 372
12. Vitoria Cortinhas Pinto 10 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Butterfly 34.30 359
13. Mariana Raimundo Trindade 09 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Freestyle 2:36.78 348
14. Matilde Pinto Teixeira 11 EN Braganca 200m Freestyle 2:39.70 329
15. Francisca Moreira Fonseca 09 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Backstroke 36.75 324
16. Benedita Campelo Carvalho 09 EN Braganca 50m Freestyle 34.18 301
17. Ines Filipa Guerra 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Freestyle 1:15.32 296
18. Ana Magno Fontes 10 Emnv/Fcv 50m Freestyle 34.63 290
19. Margarida Nunes Maio 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:35.98 274
20. Joana Veiga Freixo 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:17.75 269

Boys, Infantis

1. Filipe Miguel Pires 11 Emnv/Fcv 400m Freestyle 4:42.27 425
2. Martim Barros Pereira 11 EN Braganca 100m Freestyle 1:01.50 387
3. Duarte Ferreira Rosa 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Freestyle 1:08.94 275
4. Martim Beato Guedes 12 Emnv/Fcv 400m Freestyle 5:40.62 241
5. Guilherme Sarmento Borges 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 100m Freestyle 1:13.28 229
6. Guilherme Alves Horta 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 400m Freestyle 5:54.81 214
7. Pedro Martins Valente 11 Flavitus Natacao Clube 200m Breaststroke 3:21.03 213
8. Rodrigo Araujo Sousa 12 CMN Peso da Regua 200m Breaststroke 3:22.89 207
9. Miguel Braz Alves 11 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 1:17.49 193

10. David Sequeira Sobral 12 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:32.09 115

Boys, Juvenis

1. Miguel Pereira Carvalho 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:11.64 459
2. Joao Miguel Rocha 09 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 26.15 458
3. Rodrigo Jose Santos 09 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Freestyle 28.21 364
4. Diogo Ribeiro Baptista 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 2:20.44 354
5. Martim Pinheiro Cardoso 10 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Breaststroke 36.58 317
6. Francisco Dinis Pinto 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Breaststroke 36.81 311
7. Nuno Pinto Oliveira 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Medley 2:45.34 291
8. Guilherme Lagoa Guerra 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 31.43 263
9. Afonso Alexandre Paiga 10 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Butterfly 37.16 200

10. Rui Pedro Lopes 10 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 34.72 195
11. Robert Daniel Puiac 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Freestyle 34.92 192
12. Joao Guilherme Calcarao 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:17.74 191
13. Tiago Miguel Costa 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:18.13 189
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Men, Juniores e Seniores

1. Hugo Fonseca Goncalves 03 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 1:57.84 599
2. Eduardo Yakubenko 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Butterfly 26.51 552
3. Herman Kovalchuk 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 54.90 544
4. Tiago Manuel Fernandes 08 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Butterfly 58.68 539
5. Rodrigo Daniel Silva 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 55.40 530
6. Tiago Fonseca Goncalves 08 CMN Peso da Regua 4 x 100m Freestyle 57.66 470
7. Pedro Fernando Coelho 08 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 26.15 458
8. Luis Magno Fontes 07 Emnv/Fcv 50m Freestyle 26.55 437
9. Guilherme Sousa Rebelo 03 Individual ARNN 50m Freestyle 28.09 369

10. Duarte Filipe Carvalho 07 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:05.12 326
11. Joao Tiago Paiga 08 Durius/AC Pesqueira 200m Medley 2:56.68 238
12. Joao Leonardo Marques 08 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Butterfly 36.16 217

Men, Absoluto

1. Hugo Fonseca Goncalves 03 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 1:57.84 599
2. Eduardo Yakubenko 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Butterfly 26.51 552
3. Herman Kovalchuk 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 54.90 544
4. Tiago Manuel Fernandes 08 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Butterfly 58.68 539
5. Rodrigo Daniel Silva 06 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Freestyle 55.40 530
6. Tiago Fonseca Goncalves 08 CMN Peso da Regua 4 x 100m Freestyle 57.66 470
7. Miguel Pereira Carvalho 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 100m Breaststroke 1:11.64 459
8. Joao Miguel Rocha 09 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 26.15 458

Pedro Fernando Coelho 08 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Freestyle 26.15 458
10. Luis Magno Fontes 07 Emnv/Fcv 50m Freestyle 26.55 437
11. Guilherme Sousa Rebelo 03 Individual ARNN 50m Freestyle 28.09 369
12. Rodrigo Jose Santos 09 Flavitus Natacao Clube 50m Freestyle 28.21 364
13. Diogo Ribeiro Baptista 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Freestyle 2:20.44 354
14. Duarte Filipe Carvalho 07 Durius/AC Pesqueira 100m Freestyle 1:05.12 326
15. Martim Pinheiro Cardoso 10 CMN Peso da Regua 50m Breaststroke 36.58 317
16. Francisco Dinis Pinto 09 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Breaststroke 36.81 311
17. Nuno Pinto Oliveira 10 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 200m Medley 2:45.34 291
18. Guilherme Lagoa Guerra 09 Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 50m Freestyle 31.43 263
19. Joao Tiago Paiga 08 Durius/AC Pesqueira 200m Medley 2:56.68 238
20. Joao Leonardo Marques 08 Durius/AC Pesqueira 50m Butterfly 36.16 217


